
Please turn over 

 

Autumn term 1: Monday 2nd September – Friday 25th October 

October Black History Month  

18th -23rd October   Diwali celebrations and activities 

Monday 20th October – Thursday 
23rd October 

Parental Consultations – Purple group 

Monday 20th October  Parental consultations – Yellow group 

Tuesday 21st October Parental consultations – Green group 

Wednesday 22nd October  Parental consultations – Blue group  

Wednesday 22nd October (Evening) After school – all groups 

Thursday 23rd October Parental consultations – Orange group 

Friday 24th October Break up for October half term 

 
October Half Term Monday 27th October – Friday 31st October  

  

                                          Autumn term 2:  Monday 3rd November –  Friday 19th December  

Monday 3rd November  Teacher training day. Nursery closed.   

Tuesday 4th November Children return to Nursery 

Monday 10th –Friday 14th November Anti-bullying week & World Nursery Rhyme week 

Tuesday 11th November  Remembrance Day activities   

Friday 14th November Children in Need – children can wear something spotty or 
Pudsey clothing. 

Thursday 20th November  UN Children’s Day 

Thursday 20th November Children’s Day Unicef Smiley Shen story session times  
11:30 – Yellow & Orange AM 
2:25 – Green & Blue Full time, Yellow & Orange PM 

Monday 17th to Friday 21st November Sugar Awareness Week 

Mon 24th Nov – Friday 28th  
November 

Christmas Food Bank collection 

Wednesday 26th November Individual photographs – taken during usual Nursery session. 
All parents must sign to give permission for a photograph to 
be taken.  Permission will be obtained w/b 17.11.2025 

Monday 1st December  Parent workshop: Concept Cat workshop  
9.15 – 11.15 Blue & Green Full time  

Wednesday 3rd December Parent workshop: Concept Cat workshop  
9.15 -11.15 Yellow & Orange AM 
1.00-3.00 Yellow & Orange PM 

Tuesday 9th December   Church visit & Nativity  
4:00 -5:00 pm Yellow & Orange groups 

Wednesday 10th December  Church visit & Nativity 
 4:00-5:00pm Green, Blue & Purple groups 

Thursday 11th December  Visit from Reverend Susan (St Thomas Moore’s Church) to 
meet with children and collect Christmas food donations. 

Friday 12th December Christmas Jumper Day. Children can wear something 
Christmassy (not fancy dress). Donations will be collected for 
Save the Children.  

Thursday 18th December Christmas Party Day with Roy the magician. Children may 
wear Christmas clothes.  Please remember to send the 
children with coats and sensible shoes for outside play. 

Friday  19th December Parent ‘communication’ Workshop – Purple group 
‘Sensory Christmas’ 11am -12.pm 

Friday  19th December  Break up for Christmas holiday 

Christmas Holiday Monday 22nd December – Friday 2nd January 

Diary Dates 2025-26 

 



 
 

Spring term 1: Monday 5th January – Friday 13th February  

Monday 5th January  Teacher training day nursery closed. 

Tuesday 6th January  Children return to Nursery 

Thursday 15th January  Final closing date for Primary School Applications for 
September 2026. 
www.birmingham.gov.uk/schooladmissions?  

Friday 16TH January  Groovy Movers workshop Green & Blue groups -TBC 

Friday 23rd January  Groovy Movers workshop Yellow & Orange groups - TBC 

Thursday 29th January   Sheldon library visit with parents.  
Green group 9:15 –10:15 am 

Blue group 2:00-3:00 pm  

Tuesday 3rd  February  Sheldon library visit with parents.  
Yellow group AM 9:15-10:15 am  
Yellow group PM 2:00-3:00 pm  

Thursday 5th  February Sheldon library visit with parents.  
Orange group AM 9:15-10:15 am 
Orange group PM 2:00-3:00 pm  

Monday 2nd – Friday 6th February National storytelling week  

Friday 6th February  Safer Internet Day activities (Techosaurus activities) 

Monday 9th - Friday 13th Children’s Mental Health Week 

Monday 9th February Parental consultations – Yellow group  

Tuesday 10th February Parental consultations – Green group 

Wednesday 11th February Parental consultations – Blue group  

Wednesday 11th February (After 
School) 

After School Parent Consultations – all groups 

Thursday 12th February Parental consultations – Orange group  

Mon 9th –Thurs 12th  Parental consultations – Purple group 

Friday 13th February  Parent ‘literacy’ Workshop – Purple group 
‘Sensory stories’ 11am -12.pm 

Friday 13th February  Break up for February half term 

                                     
                                            Half term holiday Monday 16th – Friday 20th February 
 

Spring term 2: Mon 23rd Feb – Friday 27th March  

Monday 23rd February Children return to Nursery 

Monday 23rd –Friday 27th February  Lunar New Year celebrations &activities  

Thursday 5th March World Book Day – Children can dress up as storybook 
characters or in their pyjamas  

Monday 9th March  Chicks arrive  

Thursday 12th March  Mother’s Day story sessions  
11:30 – Yellow & Orange AM 
2:25 – Green & Blue Full time, Yellow & Orange PM 

Tuesday 17th March Shrove Tuesday celebrations pancake tasting  

Thursday 19th March  World Water Day activities (22nd)   

Friday 20th March Red Nose Day + World Down Syndrome Day (21st March). 
Children to wear own clothes and odd socks.   

Monday 23rd March  Eid Al –Fitr party  

Tuesday 24th March –Friday 27th 
March 

Easter celebrations  

Friday 27th March Break up for Easter holidays 

 

http://www.birmingham.gov.uk/schooladmissions


 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  

Easter holiday Monday 30th March – Friday 10th April 
 

                                        Summer term 1: Mon 13th April – Fri 22nd May 

Monday 13th April Staff training day – Nursery closed to children 

Tuesday 14th April Children return to nursery 

Wednesdays - 15th, 22nd & 29th April  April is the month of World Autism Acceptance (Children, 
staff and parents to wear something colourful)  

Thursday 16th April Primary School Places Email Offer Day 

Thursday 16th April Firefighters visit TBC 

Monday 4th May  Bank Holiday – Nursery closed 

Thursday 7th May  School closed for voting  

Wednesday 13th May  Group Photos 

Tuesday 19th May  Parent Maths Workshop 
9:00-11:00 Green, Blue groups, Orange &Yellow AM  
12:25-2:30 – Yellow & Orange PM groups  

Wednesday 20th May World Bee Day + National Numeracy Day 

Monday 18th – Friday 22nd May  Walk to School week  

Thursday 21st May  Sponsored Walk  

Friday 22nd May Parent ‘Maths’ Workshop – Purple group 
‘Treasure baskets’ 11am -12.pm 

Friday 22nd May  Break up for May Half term 

 
Half term holiday Monday 25th May – Friday 29th May  

 

Summer term 2: Mon 1st June – Friday 17th July 

Monday 1st June Children return to Nursery 

Tuesday 2nd June  Caterpillars arrive 

Monday 8th -12th Friday June Healthy Eating Week  

Thursday 18th June  Father’s Day story session 
11:30 – Yellow & Orange AM 
2:25 – Green & Blue Full time, Yellow & Orange PM 

Wednesday 1st July National Transition Day. Nursery closed for New Intake Day 

Wednesday 8th July End of year awards ceremony group  
Green & Blue groups 2:15 pm 

Thursday 9th July  End of years awards ceremony group session  
Yellow & Orange AM groups 11:15 am  
Yellow & Orange PM groups 2:15 pm  

Friday 10th July End of years awards ceremony group session  - Purple 
group 11-12pm 

Thursday 16th July National Fragile X raise awareness Day 

Thursday 16th July Party day with Roy the Magician. Children can wear party 
clothes.  Please remember to send the children with sensible 
shoes for outside play. 

Friday 17th July Last day of term. Sheldon Country Park picnic - Nursery 
closed.  
Parents and children to meet at Sheldon Country Park. 
Details to follow later. 

Monday 20th July  Staff Training Day – Nursery closed to children (School 
holidays begin) 


